
Short walk Tuesday
Day Date Walks Miles Grade Leader

Tues 02-Jul Compton Ponds 8 2 Sue
Sat 06-Jul Mickle Fell 9 3 Rod
Mon 8-10 Jul Cober Hill
Tues 09-Jul Tad local 9.15 start from bus station Felicity
Sat 13-Jul Stump Cross Caverns 9 3 Carol
Tues 16-Jul Fountains Abbey 7 2 Michael A
Sat 20-Jul Reeth 10 3 Michael A
Tues 23-Jul Goodmanham figure 8 8/9 2/3 Steve & Denise Gorton
Tues 23-Jul Tad local 9.15 start from bus station Felicity
Sat 27-Jul Gunnerside 12 3 Maura & John

Tues 30-Jul Osmotherley and Mount Grace Priory 7.5 3 Carol P
Sat 03-Aug Holmfirth & Digby Reservoir 9.5 3 Edward
Tues 06-Aug Ilkley (Denton & Middleton) 10 3 Jillian
Tues 06-Aug No local walk Felicity
Sat 10-Aug Arncliffe Michael A
Tues 13-Aug Pannal to Knaresborough 14 3 Maura & John
Sat 17-Aug Hovingham & Terrington 10 3 Carmel & Phil Hopkins
Tues 20-Aug Naburn Lock 12 2 Jane Middleton
Tues 20-Aug Tad local 9.15 start from bus station Felicity
Fri 23-Aug Annual Dinner Wetherby Golf Club
Sat 24-Aug Rosebury Topping 12.5 3 Rod
Tues 27-Aug Aberford 7 2/3 Sue
Sat 31-Aug Otley Chevin to Baildon 12 3 Debbie D
Tues 03-Sep Bishops Walton & Burton Leonard 10.5 2 Frances
Tues 03-Sep Tad local 9.15 start from bus station Felicity
Sat 07-Sep Kepwick 10 3 Michael A
Tues 10-Sep Bramham 6 1 Jillian
Sat 14-Sep Hepworth 9 2/3 Edward
Tues 17-Sep Millington & Bishop Wilton 10.5 3 Frances
Tues 17-Sep Tad local 9.15 start from bus station Felicity
Sat 21-Sep Back Hambleton 8 3 Carol P
Tues 24-Sep Sheriff Hutton & Mowthorpe Hill 7 2/3 Carol P
Sat 28-Sep Northallerton North & East Loop 12 2/3 Rod
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